## N24000011492

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	isiness Entity Name)	
(DL	ismess Endty Marile)	
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
·		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	G. G. C.	
L		

Office Use Only



08/27/24--01014--008 \*\*105.00



10:51:51 - 11:07 11:07

Articles of Conversion For **Converting Eligible Entity** Into **Florida Profit Corporation** 

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following eligible business entity into a Florida ther Corporation in accordance with ss. 617.0202 Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Converting Entity immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:

ALL SOULS CASA DEI BAMBINI MONTESSOFI SCHOOL LLC Enter Name of the Converting Entity

2. The converting entity is a <u>LIMITED</u> <u>LIABILITY</u> <u>COMPANY</u> (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership,

general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of  $\underline{I=LOAIDA}$ (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

on

06/10/20.22\_\_\_\_\_\_ Enter date "Converting Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated.

NON 3. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation</u>:

ALL SOULS CASA DEI BAMBINI MONTESSOH SCHOOL INC. Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation

4. This conversion was approved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its current/organic jurisdiction.

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:  $\frac{2}{201/2024}$ (The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida

Department of State.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

## 

Signed this 23'	day of July	20 21
	PH:F1 Y or Florida Profit Corporati	
Tort		fficers have not been selected, an Incorporator:
Printed Name: Toma	s Costellanos Title: 1	President/Director
Required Signature(s companies: [See belg	) on behalf of Converting F w for required signature(s).]	<u>lorida partnerships, limited partnerships, and limited liabili</u>
Signature: TZ	se_	
Printed Name: 10m0	E. Castellana	Title: Marage
Signatur <del>e</del> :		······································
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
If Florida General Par Signature of one Gener	tnership or Limited Liabil al Partner.	lity Partnership:
<u>If Florida Limited Par</u> Signatures of <u>ALL</u> Gen	tnership or Limited Liabil eral Partners.	ity Limited Partnership:
<u>If Florida Limited Lia</u> Signature of a Member	<u>bility Company:</u> or Authorized Representativ	re.
<u>All others:</u> Signature of an authoriz	ed person.	
<u>Fees:</u> Articles of Con Fees for Florida Certified Copy: Certificate of St	Articles of Incorporation:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)

,

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLEI NAME The name of the corporation shall be: ALL SUULS CASI	A DEI BANBINI MONTESSORI SCHOOL INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal street address:	Mailing address, if different is:
4025 PINE TARE DAINE MIAMI BEACH FL 33140	
MIAMI BEACH FL 33140	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
	<u>·</u>
To serve as a Mandessen	Elementar Schull?
	0
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the	ne directors are elected and appointed: All NING JOIC
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the ARTONNER OF ELECTION THE MANNER OF ALL SOULS CANNER OF ALL ALL SOULS CANNER OF ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL AL	PISCOPAL CITURCH OF MIAMI BREACH.
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
Name and Title: TOMAS GASTELLANOS Name and Address <u>4025 hine TREE DL.</u> Address: <u>MIMUI BOATLAN FL 33140</u>	Title: NEV. DAVID COLLINS
Address 4025 INCE TREE DL. Address:	4025 PINE TREE DR.
MIMUI BATTLAS FZ 33140	MIANI BOACH FL 33140
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR
Name and Title: WALTER STOKES Name and	
Address 4025 ING THEE DR Address:	HOZS PINE TREE LY
MIMI BOACH FL 33140	MIAMI BEACH FL 33140
DIREZ TOR	VILLETIA
Prove of Principe	011-2-407
Name and Title: GINGER HITILIPS Name and	l Title:
Address 4025 INCE TREE DL Address:	
MIMMI FRANCH FL 33140	
DIAL	

Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
-		<u> </u>		
-				
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address _		Address:	<u> </u>	
-				
-				
	REGISTERED AGENT			
The <u>name and F</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box N	NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is $C = 1$	s: 0 1 0	·
Name:	All Sails E	Discopol Church	of Plami Beach	7, J
Address:	HOZE LINE TI			
	<u>-1-05 11:00 16</u>	EC PL		
	MIAMI BOACH			
ARTICLE VII	MIAMI BEACH INCORPORATOR			
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u>	MIAMI BEACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:	<u>17. 3314</u> 0		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u> Name:	MIAMI BEACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:	<u>17. 3314</u> 0		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u>	MIAMI BOACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: TOMAS ECI 4025 INCET	ASTELLANUS TREEDR		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u> Name:	MIAMI BOACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: TOMAS ECI 4025 INCET	<u>17. 3314</u> 0		
ARTICLE VII The <u>name and ac</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VIII	MIAMI BOACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: TOMAS EC 4025 INE MIAMI BOARD EFFECTIVE DATE:	ASTELLANUS TREEDR 4 FZ 33140		
ARTICLE VII The <u>name and as</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if	MIAMI BOACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: <u>TOMAS EC</u> <u>4025 IINE</u> <u>MIAMI BOACH</u> <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing:	<u>172 3314</u> 0 ASTELLANUS TREE DR 4 FZ 33140 8/1/2024 (OPTI	ONAL)	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and as</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if If an effective o	MIAMI BOACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: TOMAS FCI 4025 IINE T MIAMI BOACH EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be sp	$\frac{77}{12} \frac{33/40}{33/40}$ $\frac{ASTELLATIOS}{FEEDL}$ $\frac{77}{12} \frac{33/40}{2024}$ (OPTI pecific and cannot be more than five	ONAL) days prior or 90 days after the filing	;.)
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if If an effective o <u>Note:</u> If the date	MIAMI BEACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: TOMAS FCI HOZS INCET MIAMI BEACH EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be sp inserted in this block does not m	$\frac{77}{12} \frac{33/4}{33/4} 0$ $\frac{457EELLANUS}{FEEDL}$ $\frac{77EEDL}{4FE33/40}$ $\frac{8/1/2024}{9}$ (OPTI pecific and cannot be more than five meet the applicable statutory filing require	ONAL) days prior or 90 days after the filing	;.)
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if If an effective o <u>Note:</u> If the date	MIAMI BOACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: TOMAS FCI 4025 IINE T MIAMI BOACH EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be sp	$\frac{77}{12} \frac{33/4}{33/4} 0$ $\frac{457EELLANUS}{FEEDL}$ $\frac{77EEDL}{4FE33/40}$ $\frac{8/1/2024}{9}$ (OPTI pecific and cannot be more than five meet the applicable statutory filing require	ONAL) days prior or 90 days after the filing	;.)
ARTICLE VII The name and ad Name: Address: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if If an effective of Note: If the date locument's effective Having been name	MIAMI BEACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: TOMAS FC 4DZS INCE MIAMI BEACH EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be sp inserted in this block does not m tive date on the Department of Su med as registered agent to accep	$\frac{72}{72} \frac{33/4}{33/4} 0$ $\frac{33/4}{72} \frac{33/4}{72} $	ONAL) days prior or 90 days after the filing rements, this date will not be listed as ed corporation at the place designated	;.) the
ARTICLE VII The name and ad Name: Address: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if If an effective of Note: If the date locument's effective Having been name	MIAMI BEACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: TOMAS FC 4DZS INCE MIAMI BEACH EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be sp inserted in this block does not m tive date on the Department of Su med as registered agent to accep	$\frac{77}{12} \frac{33/4}{33/4} 0$ $\frac{457EELLANUS}{FEEDL}$ $\frac{77EEDL}{4FE33/40}$ $\frac{8/1/2024}{9}$ (OPTI pecific and cannot be more than five meet the applicable statutory filing require	ONAL) days prior or 90 days after the filing rements, this date will not be listed as ed corporation at the place designated	;.) the
ARTICLE VII The name and ad Name: Address: Address: ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if If an effective of Note: If the date locument's effective Having been name	MIAMI BEACH INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: TOMAS FC 4DZS INCE MIAMI BEACH EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be sp inserted in this block does not m tive date on the Department of Su med as registered agent to accep	$\frac{72}{7575} \frac{33/4}{9}$ $\frac{7575}{765} \frac{33/4}{9}$ $\frac{7575}{765} \frac{51}{9} \frac{33}{9} \frac{49}{9}$ $\frac{8/1}{72} \frac{33}{9} \frac{49}{9}$ (OPTI pecific and cannot be more than five neet the applicable statutory filing requirement the applicable statutory filing requirement as registered agent and agree to a service of process for the above statuting the service of process for the service of process fo	ONAL) days prior or 90 days after the filing rements, this date will not be listed as ed corporation at the place designated	;.) the

TAC

7/23/24

Required Signature of Incorporator